Kasualien

Harenberg/Doteberg
Taufen
23.05. Mia Karlotta GrieBbaum
12.07. Sarah Berenike Klein
Nils Lieber
Beerdigungen
15.07. Elfriede Beneke, geb.
Jopke 90J.

Kirchwehren
Almhorst/Lathwehren

Taufen
Luna Komander
Flora Amelie Balke
Beerdigungen
. Erika Stubenrauch, geb.
Meyer 1.0
. Karl-Heinz Albers 83 ).
Ginter Bosebeck 280 .J.
Elisabeth Paetsch, geb.
Pawelczik 800

20.06.
11.07.

Letter

Taufen
Luca Klockner
Nico Wiechmann
Laura Sender
Julina Valentin
Jona Marie Bremer
Ben Reitberg

09.05.
05.06.
06.06.

18.07.
05.06. Bjom und Kathrin
Wiechmann geb. Kiihn
20.06. Jom und Dorota Beh-
rendt, geb. Skorzyriska

27.06. Benjamin und Tina

Brinkmann, geb.
Schramme
Beerdigungen
08.05. Marga Bokermann, geb.
‘Wehrbein 94 J.
12 05. Lilli Ratter, geb. Mitten-
dorf 25 .
22 05. Ruth Nadler, geb. Kri-
ger 81 J.
29.05. Gerda Sender, geb.
Deutschmann 7T
03.06. Siegfried Hadsik 26 J.
12.06. Richard Bohme 80 J.
20.06. Irma Kruse, geb. Meier
101 J.
03.07. Manfred Groi T34
07.07. Jargen Miller 7o
10.07. Herbert Zweigert 27 J.
Lohnde
Taufen
23.05. Louis Westphal, Bo-
chum
31.05. Anella Pretzat, Seslze
Goldene Hochzeiten
20.05. Wiliried und Friedhilde
Schrader
02.07. Heinz-Dieter und Erika
Hermann
09.07. Heinz und Barbel Kes-
sener
09.07. Gunter und Gudrun Bar-
dischewski
Beerdigungen
29.04. Fritz Papke 91 .
01.06. Heinrich Heimberg 28 J.
04.06. Ute Rillmann 714
19.06. Monika Galle T34

07.06.
20.08.
28.06.
05.07.

06.06.

20.08.

21.05.

28.05.
28.05.

01.06.
04.06.

12.06.
16.06.

16.06.

02.07.

07.07.

10.07.

Seelze

Taufen
Tilda-Annie Huwald
Stolper
Edwin Moor
Elias Kutz

Hochzeiten

Marcus Beyer u. Anto-
nia Beyer geb. Giesecke

Ginther Stolper, Anja
Stolper, geb. Rogge
Beerdigungen

Getraude Bendlin, geb.
Bartels 84 J.

Willi Rasper 91 4.

Erika Stubenrauch, geb.
Meyer 91 4.

Eva-Maria Braun 94 J.
Barbel Schmolke, geb.

Lampe T3J

Ernst Jox 93 ..

Werner Hermberger
284,

Karin Haupt, geb. OI-
denburg 714,
Erna Kdrbe, geb. Wie-
mann 24 ..
Thea Martin, geb. Wehr-
mann 85 J.

Stefanie Wesler, geb.
Gernaudt 24 ..



